
_ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ - - _ _ _ - _

,

b@
.

|

|

MODIFICATION NO. 4 TO GRANT NO. NRC-04-94-096 I
!

l |

| BETWEEN |
l

Johns Hopkins University )
!
i

j AND |
!

, U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
|

| The purpose of this modification is to decrease the amount
obligated under this Grant by $7,229.70 from $150,000.00 to

| $142,770.30. Accordingly, the Grant is modified as follows:
!

Block 15, "NRC OBLIGATION OF FUNDS," and Block 16, " TOTAL
FUNDING AGREEMENT" of Notice of Grant Award are revised as
follows:

;

"15. NRC OBLIGATION OF FUNDS
|

THIS GRANT ACTION - $ 7,229.70

|

PREVIOUS OBLIGATION $150,000.00

TOTAL $142.770.30

16. TOTAL FUNDING AGREEMENT

NRC $142,770.30

GRANTEE $ -0-

TOTAL FUNDING $342.770.30"

All other terms and conditions under this Grant remain unchanged. ,

O I-A summary of obligations for this Grant, from award date through
the date of this deobligation action is given below:

,

'

O i

Total FY94 obligation amount $ 10,000.00 T)

Total FY95 obligation amount $ 40,000.00

t Total FY96 obligation amount $100,000.00
Total FY96 deobligation amount - $ 7,229.70

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations: $142,770.30
1

Q Q n . . ', > .
9007290283 990727 E*PDR CONTR *

!

' NRCO-04-94-096 PDR
1
j



,. .. - . . _ _ _ .. . _ _ _ _- - - _ _ __ _____________-__-_ _ _ _ _ ___

|

|

I
NRC-04-94-096'

Modification No. 4
' Page 2 of 2
|

This unilateral modification deobligates FY96 funds in the amount
of $7,229.70.

APPN. NO.: 31X0200.660
B&R NO.: 66015334005
JOB CODE: G6398
BOC NO.: 4110
RES ID NO.: C96-057

EXECUTED:

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY
COMMISSION

/A.% ,

( .bhTURE)
.)

Jovce A. Fields
(TYPED NAME)

|

Contracting Officer

(TITLE)

I dhDATE:

1

i

| |

i
;

1

I

. _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .__ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


